
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

    

Evaluation and Management 

99203 $260.00 

99204 $370.00 

99212 $190.00 

99213 $245.00 

99214 $345.00 

99242 $365.00 

99243 $435.00 

99244: $485.00 

99442 

99443 

$110.00 

$130.00 

Surgery: 

49585 

49650 

49651 

49652 

49653 

49655 

47563 

60220 

60240 

15734 

$3300.00 

$4200.00 

$4400.00 

$5000.00 

$5900.00 

$7200.00 

$5000.00 

$7000.00 

$9000.00 

$9000.00 

Radiology: No codes to report 

Pathology: No codes to report 

Medicine: No codes to report 


